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European Junior Diving Championship

Boys B 1m, Preliminary -- 28th June 2016

Select a Name to see the divesheet.
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1 Leonard Bastian  Germany 400.10
2 Nikita Kryvopyshyn  Ukraine 365.30
3 Dmitrii Belov  Russia 363.70
4 Adrian Abadia  Spain 345.05
5 Karl Schoene  Germany 342.80
6 Grigory Ivanov  Russia 336.85
7 Alfie Brown  Great Britain 335.60
8 Davide Baraldi  Italy 322.45
9 Aidan Heslop  Great Britain 320.00
10 Victor Perez  Spain 318.40
11 Bruno Puczko-Szymanski  Poland 313.85
12 Illia Trushyn  Ukraine 310.15
13 Danylo Škil  Czech Republic 309.40
14 Aurelian Dragomir  Romania 300.80
15 Maiseyeu Raman  Belarus 297.75
16 Pierrick Schafer  Switzerland 295.20
17 Giulio Popersi  Italy 295.05
18 Alexandr Molchan  Belarus 292.85
19 Jules Bouyer  France 285.40
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20 Aarne Riekki  Finland 281.90
21 Georgs Peskisevs  Latvia 274.30
22 Theofilos Afthinos  Greece 266.75
23 Tino Tapio  Finland 265.55
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European Junior Diving Championship

Boys B 1m, Preliminary -- 28th June 2016

Danylo Škil, Czech Republic

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 201 B 1 1.6 7 7 8 7 6 21 33.60 33.60
2 301 B 1 1.7 6 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 19½ 33.15 66.75
3 101 B 1 1.3 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 18 23.40 90.15
4 403 C 1 2.2 5½ 6 5 6 6 17½ 38.50 128.65
5 5132 D 1 2.2 6 6 6 6 5½ 18 39.60 168.25
6 5231 D 1 2.1 6 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 18½ 38.85 207.10
7 105 B 1 2.6 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 16 41.60 248.70
8 203 B 1 2.3 5½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17 39.10 287.80
9 303 B 1 2.4 3½ 3 3 3 2½ 9 21.60 309.40

18.4 Rank 13
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European Junior Diving Championship

Boys B 3m, Preliminary -- 2nd July 2016

Select a Name to see the divesheet.
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1 Ruslan Ternovoi  Russia 452.45
2 Nikita Kryvopyshyn  Ukraine 440.25
3 Grigory Ivanov  Russia 422.40
4 Athanasios Tsirikos  Greece 399.05
5 Davide Baraldi  Italy 393.20
6 Karl Schoene  Germany 386.20
7 Aidan Heslop  Great Britain 382.90
8 Adrian Abadia  Spain 381.25
9 Jules Bouyer  France 378.50
10 Alfie Brown  Great Britain 372.55
11 Alexandr Molchan  Belarus 372.10
12 Theofilos Afthinos  Greece 365.00
13 Aurelian Dragomir  Romania 351.55
14 Tino Tapio  Finland 348.40
15 Vincent Wiegand  Germany 347.60
16 Danylo Škil  Czech Republic 346.50
17 Illia Trushyn  Ukraine 334.55
18 Pavel Saurytski  Belarus 323.20
19 Victor Perez  Spain 321.05
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20 Pierrick Schafer  Switzerland 308.95
21 Giulio Popersi  Italy 297.70
22 Georgs Peskisevs  Latvia 272.70
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European Junior Diving Championship

Boys B 3m, Preliminary -- 2nd July 2016

Danylo Škil, Czech Republic

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 201 B 3 1.8 5 5½ 6 6 5½ 17 30.60 30.60
2 301 B 3 1.9 6 6 6½ 6½ 6 18½ 35.15 65.75
3 103 B 3 1.6 7 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 20 32.00 97.75
4 403 B 3 2.1 6½ 6½ 6 7 6½ 19½ 40.95 138.70
5 5132 D 3 2.1 6½ 7½ 7 6½ 7 20½ 43.05 181.75
6 305 C 3 2.8 3½ 3½ 4½ 3½ 3½ 10½ 29.40 211.15
7 205 C 3 2.8 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 14½ 40.60 251.75
8 405 C 3 2.7 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 6 18½ 49.95 301.70
9 107 C 3 2.8 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 16 44.80 346.50

20.6 Rank 16
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